
Contacts for Residents – Pellston Regional Airport PFAS 
Investigation 

For Questions About… Contact 
Pellston municipal water 
project 

• Alisha Busuttil, OHM Advisors Project Manager: 231-
344-1163, Alisha.Busuttil@ohm-advisors.com 
 

• Steve Warren, OHM Advisors Principal: 989-393-1716, 
Steve.Warren@ohm-advisors.com 
 
 

• Jim Gillett, Pellston Village Council President: 231-330-
1084, PellstonVillage@gmail.com 
 

Department of Environment 
Great Lakes and Energy’s 
(EGLE) residential well 
sampling, Pellston Regional 
Airport investigation and 
background, upcoming 
sampling events 

• Lisa Kruse, EGLE Project Manager: 989-370-1424, 
KruseL@Michigan.gov 
 

• Jake Palinsky, EGLE Project Manager: 989-370-3053, 
PalinskyJ@Michigan.gov 

 

What your drinking water 
result means; health concerns 
related to PFAS 

• Drinking Water Hotline: 844-934-1315 
 

• Lisa Fischer, Michigan Department of Health and 
Human Services Toxicologist: 517-331-2523, 
FischerL@Michigan.gov  
 

• Eva Kool, Michigan Department of Health and Human 
Services Epidemiologist: 517-256-5789, 
KoolE@Michigan.gov 
 

Home filters and replacement 
cartridges; sampling wells for 
other contaminants; well 
permitting or abandonment 

• Jeremy Fruk, Health Department of Northwest 
Michigan: 800-423-4121, J.Fruk@NWHealth.org 

  
 

Background information about 
the PFAS site, and the PFAS 
investigation in the Pellston 
area, next steps 

• Scott Bell, LimnoTech Environmental Engineer: 734-
332-1200 x168, SBell@limno.com 

 
• Dave Boyer, Emmet County Administrator: 231-348-

1700, DBoyer@EmmetCounty.org 
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